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 Lester Albert Spencer 
b: Mar. 31, 1911-Brooklyn, NY
d: Oct. 1954-Buffalo, NY
bu: Oct. 1954-Tonawanda, NY  Elm Lawn Cem.

+ Sena Bernice Stone 
b: May 27, 1913-Sikeston, Missouri
m:
d: Dec. 22, 2007-Lancaster, NY
bu: Tonawanda, NY  Elm Lawn Cem.

 Linda Jean Spencer 
b: Dec. 22, 1939-Buffalo, NY

+ Edward Frost 
m: Nov. 23, 1962

 Christopher Robert Frost 
b: Dec. 10, 1965-Buffalo, Erie, New York, United States

 David Miles Frost 
b: Mar. 9, 1964-Buffalo, Erie, New York, United States

 Matthew Nathaniel Frost 
b: Jun. 7, 1996

 David Miles Frost II
b: Aug. 13, 1993

+ Emi Whittle 
m: Feb. 1, 2013

 Lesley Frost 
b: Aug. 5, 1970-Buffalo, Erie, New York, United States

+ Duke Fightmaster 
b: Jul. 17
m: Jul. 15, 2001

 Indiana Steele Fightmaster 
b: Jul. 31, 2004-San Francisco, CA



Descendants of Lester Albert Spencer 22 March 2013

2

 Stone Pablo Fightmaster 
b: Jan. 4, 2007-San Francisco, CA

 Laura Lee Spencer 
b: Sep. 9, 1946-Buffalo, Erie, New York, USA

+ Jeffrey Charles Millen 
b: Dec. 29, 1946-Buffalo, NY
m: May 23, 1970-Alden, NY

 Timothy Spencer Millen 
b: Nov. 27, 1972-Buffalo, NY

 Andrew Scott Millen 
b: Sep. 9, 1976-Buffalo, Erie, New York, USA

+ Elizabeth Lee McGuire 
m: Sep. 22, 2011

 Cecilia Grace Millen 
b: Jun. 3, 2007

 Josephine Elizabeth Millen 
b: Sep. 11, 2008

 Elliott Spencer Millen 
b: Aug. 3, 2011

 Emily Jeanne Millen 
b: May 22, 1980-Buffalo, NY
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FIGHTMASTER
Duke . . . 1
Indiana Steele (b. 2004) . . . 1
Stone Pablo (b. 2007) . . . 2

FROST
Christopher Robert (b. 1965) . . . 1
David Miles (b. 1964) . . . 1
David Miles II (b. 1993) . . . 1
Edward . . . 1
Lesley (b. 1970) . . . 1
Matthew Nathaniel (b. 1996) . . . 1

MCGUIRE
Elizabeth Lee . . . 2

MILLEN
Andrew Scott (b. 1976) . . . 2

Cecilia Grace (b. 2007) . . . 2
Elliott Spencer (b. 2011) . . . 2
Emily Jeanne (b. 1980) . . . 2
Jeffrey Charles (b. 1946) . . . 2
Josephine Elizabeth (b. 2008) . . . 2
Timothy Spencer (b. 1972) . . . 2

SPENCER
Laura Lee (b. 1946) . . . 2
Lester Albert (b. 1911) . . . 1
Linda Jean (b. 1939) . . . 1

STONE
Sena Bernice (b. 1913) . . . 1

WHITTLE
Emi . . . 1
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CA
San Francisco . . . 1–2

Missouri
Sikeston . . . 1

NY
Alden . . . 2
Brooklyn . . . 1
Buffalo . . . 1–2
Lancaster . . . 1

NY  Elm Lawn Cem.

Tonawanda . . . 1
United States

New York
Erie

Buffalo . . . 1
USA

New York
Erie

Buffalo . . . 2


